INTELLIGENT BUILDINGS /// LIGHTING RELAYS
LIGHTING RELAYS
CONTROL, PROTECT AND POWER
INTELLIGENT BUILDINGS /// LIGHTING RELAYS
LIGHTING RELAYS
TE Connectivity (TE) has extensive capabilities in the design and
manufacture of relays and a broad portfolio of relays for lighting
applications. Meeting the requirements of National Electrical

In Rush Amperage
Latching option
Reinforced insulation
UL electronic ballast/TV

In Rush Amperage
Latching option
Reinforced insulation
UL electronic ballast//UL TV

LIGHTING RELAYS
In Rush Amperage
Latching option
Reinforced insulation
UL electronic ballast/TV

Switch the lighting power of an entire
floor of a building or street through strong
electronic ballast switching
Minimizes use of zero cross drives
Key Features
PAGE 7
LIGHTING RELAYS
te.com
SHRACK, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be
trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE